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Contact)

= Kasahara (F&2%47 5 B5VE, +81-88-633-7278, awajiro@ph.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) Mai

= ltou (Institute for Medicinal Resources, +81-88-633-7290, kitoh@ph.tokush
ima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: Monday, 17:00~ 19:00)

= Ochiai (+81-88-633-7281, mochiai@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaL (Office
Hour: WD TH E S5 %)

= Otaka (aotaka@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kiwada (+81-88-633-7259, hkiwada@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Saito (+81-88-633-7267, hsaito@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Sano (FETFASR 6 BT, +81-88-633-7273, ssano@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL (Office Hour: FiilRf)

= Shishido (FflJEZE3RAIBZE B £ ~ ¥ — 4F, +81-88-633-7287, shishido@
ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Takaishi (+81-88-633-7275, takaishi@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Takiguchi (+81-88-633-7466, takiguti@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= TANAKA (##Z=, +81-88-633-7285, htanaka@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
(Office Hour: 8:3017:30)

= Chuman (+81-88-633-7257, hchuman@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Tsuchiya (Department of Medical Pharmacology, +81-88-633-7250, tsuchi
ya@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: A/N (9:00 - 16:00))

= Tokumura (+81-88-633-7249, tokumura@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Fukui (hfukui@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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= Minakawa (E3RAIBHF % £ » ¥ — 3F, +81-88-633-7288, minakawa@p
h.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yamauchi (+81-88-633-7266, aiko@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai.

= Yamazaki (E“ZHiK B 5 B PR3 B AR (L~ 1t7E 2=, +81-88-633-7886,
yamazakt@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: FFICE H 7))
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